2010.
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2010 Alternative Services
Educational Entity Master
Jackson ISD
These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district and other school districts as reported on August 16,

Columbia School District 05598
Da Vinci Institute 08244
Jackson Public Schools 04187
Napoleon Community Schools 07973

Napoleon Community Schools 01065
Napoleon Community Schools 02660
Western School District 07261

Columbia Alternative Education

Da Vinci Institute (9-12)

TA Wilson School

Ackerson Lake Community Education
Ezra Eby Elementary School
Napoleon High School

Woodville Community Center

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the
Educational Entity Master.



2010 Alternative Services
Educational Entity Master

Jackson ISD

These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district only as reported on August 16, 2010.

38100
38100
38100
38120
38130
38010
38010
38010
38010
38010

Hanover-Horton Schools 07630
Hanover-Horton Schools 01561
Hanover-Horton Schools 06708
Michigan Center School District 02544
Napoleon Community Schools 02661
Western School District 00236
Western School District 02965
Western School District 04352
Western School District 04476
Western School District 04598

Hanover-Horton Elementary School
Hanover-Horton High School
Hanover-Horton Middle School
Michigan Center Jr/Sr High School
Napoleon Middle School

Bean Elementary School

Parma Elementary School

Warner Elementary School
Western High School

Western Middle School

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the
Educational Entity Master.



